BOTTLE

Ellipse

1oo ml

Collitizus-

BY MAISON POCHET

Capacity

124.4

75ml  g3oml soml RGN

The oval base and the rounded shoulder give the

Ellipse bottle a simple and timeless elegance. It

is available in four sizes with different neck finish.

Technical information

REFERENCE
SHAPE
WEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT
WIDTH

DEPTH

NECK FINISH
TYPE
AVAILABILITY

©

POCHETDbu COURVAL

000085100
Oval base
140 g
124,4 mm
61,5 mm
37,3 mm
FEA20
Crimp neck
In stock



