Ellipse 100 ml



Capacity 7,5 ml 30 ml 50 ml 100 ml



The oval base and the rounded shoulder give the Ellipse bottle a simple and timeless elegance. It is available in four sizes with different neck finish.

Technical information

REFERENCE	000085100
SHAPE	Oval base
WEIGHT	140 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	124,4 mm
WIDTH	61,5 mm
DEPTH	37,3 mm
NECK FINISH	FEA20
TYPE	Crimp neck
AVAILABILITY	In stock

